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General information about company

Scrip code 514400

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE340D01016

Name of the company Garware Synthetics Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.85
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.86
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.86
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.86
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.88
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total asa % of No.
No. of | Of No. Of Und
fully | Party | No:OF  [nos. - jtofal no. of Shares | N-°TINo.of  |out
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin Shares Ouistandin con'.
Category | of shar;:hol ders g uit P E underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outstar?di ng Underlying ESOP & sect
@) shareholder i) sl?are}; ep it Depository | (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a con ert'bleg Outstanding Granted of
m held sl?;re}; Receipts vyt SCRR, % of sectrriti;s Warrants XC) and
av) held VD V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) )
V) (VD) Asa % of (XA
(A+B+C2) Class Class
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 2659282 2659282 | 45.78 2659282 2659282 [45.78
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 13368 3149618 3149618 | 54.22 3149618 3149618 | 54.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 13373 5808900 5808900 | 100 5808900 5808900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
- XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
D | bromoter | #578 2659282
Group
(B) Public 54.22 1867065 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4526347 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
O? Total asa % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of She;res No. of No. Of
Category & Nos. Of ful_lg/ palid-y sh;zlresl . ;hTées Shalr esl 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying ISthgesl . Ou.tstand
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P2'¢ UP up underlymg | e _ (calculate as a % | Outstanding naertymng | poap
Sh equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per . Outstanding
areholders (I) | (III) equity . of convertible Granted
shares shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants XC)
held (IV) held VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
) (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) |[x egY otal
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 2659282 2659282 | 45.78 2659282 2659282 | 45.78
undivided Family
(SX;'IT)Otal 5 2659282 2659282 | 45.78 2659282 2659282 | 45.78
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 2659282 2659282 | 45.78 2659282 2659282 45.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)
(03]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
. Other Financial
) Institutions 1 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
Sub-Total
2 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
B)(D)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 2 105 105 0 105 105 1]
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 12814 1972479 1972479 | 33.96 1972479 1972479 | 33.96
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 8 422101 422101 | 7.27 422101 422101 [7.27
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 447 301754 301754 |5.19 301754 301754 |5.19
1) Bodies Corporate |50 365900 365900 | 6.3 365900 365900 (6.3
Any Other
(m) (specify) 44 86869 86869 1.5 86869 86869 1.5
(S];x)b(j;otal 13366 3149218 3149218 | 54.21 3149218 3149218 | 54.21
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 13368 3149618 3149618 | 54.22 3149618 3149618 | 54.22
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13373 5808900 5808900 | 100 5808900 5808900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 13373 5808900 5808900 | 100 5808900 5808900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion X1 XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |om (XVID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 45.78 2659282
Sub-Total
45.78 2659282
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,“d 45.78 2659282
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0 100 0 0 0
. Other Financial
@ Institutions 0.01 300 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.01 400 0 0 0
B)1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4 Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0 5 0 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
© Key Managerial 0 10 0 0 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 33.96 845143 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) o 7.27 373501 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 5.19 206154 0 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate | 6.3 354983 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.5 86869 0 0 0
Sub-Total
54.21 1866665 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public 54.22 1867065 0 0 0
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
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C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareho

Ider

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

4526347

Total
(A+B+C)

100

4526347
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MONIKA .
GARWARE

ANITA
CHANDRAKANT
GARWARE

SUSHMA ASHOK
GARWARE

SHASHIKANT
BHALCHANDRA
GARWARE

NIHAL
CHANDRAKANT
GARWARE

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AEQPG3834C

AAAPG8984H

AAKPGT791A

AANPG8162E

AADPGO103F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12600

122700

124500

124800

2274682

2659282

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

12600

122700

124500

124800

2274682

2659282

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

2.11

2.15

39.16

45.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12600

122700

124500

124800

2274682

2659282

Total

12600

122700

124500

124800

2274682

2659282

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

2.11

2.14

2.15

39.16

45.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

12600

122700

124500

124800

2274682

2659282

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.11

2.15

39.16

45.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

12600

122700

124500

124800

2274682

2659282

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIMITED

SHASHVAT INVESTMENTS CONSULTANCY AND PROPERTIES PRIVATE

NICHE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT
LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACV1242Q

AACCNO485H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87600

223595

311195

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

87600

223595

311195

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87600

223595

311195

Total

87600

223595

311195

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

3.85

5.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

87600

223595

311195

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87600

223595

311195

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

file:///L:/UCSNEW/Garware/Clause35/SEP2025/garware shp as on 30.09.2025.html

10/14



10/11/25, 4:41 PM

garware shp as on 30.09.2025.html

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA ASHOK GARWARE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AARPG3746Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87600

87600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

87600

87600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87600

87600

Total

87600

87600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

87600

87600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87600

87600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHYAMA GOYAL

DIYA GARWARE IBANEZ

VAYU RAMESH GARWARE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACEPA9107C

ABEPG3017C

ABEPG3016D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70800

87600

104786

263186

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

70800

87600

104786

263186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

453

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70800

87600

104786

263186

Total

70800

87600

104786

263186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.51

1.8

4.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

70800

87600

104786

263186

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.8

4.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70800

87600

104786

263186

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Clearing Members

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

37

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

200

300

15100

71169

86869

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

00

200

300

15100

71169

86869

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

0.01

0.26

1.23

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

200

300

15100

71169

86869

Total

100

200

300

15100

71169

86869

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.26

1.23

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

100

200

300

15100

71169

86869

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.26

1.23

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

200

300

15100

71169

86869

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

file:///L:/UCSNEW/Garware/Clause35/SEP2025/garware shp as on 30.09.2025.html

13/14



10/11/25, 4:41 PM garware shp as on 30.09.2025.html

file:///L:/UCSNEW/Garware/Clause35/SEP2025/garware shp as on 30.09.2025.html 14/14



