

General information about company	
Scrip code	514400
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE340D01016
Name of the company	Garware Synthetics Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	2.85
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.86
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.86
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	2.86
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	2.88

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Und Out: com secu of V and (X) (XA)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							
								Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2659282			2659282	45.78	2659282		2659282	45.78				
(B)	Public	13368	3149618			3149618	54.22	3149618		3149618	54.22				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	13373	5808900			5808900	100	5808900		5808900	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	45.78											2659282		
(B)	Public	54.22											1867065	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100											4526347	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights												
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total										
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																			
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2659282			2659282	45.78	2659282		2659282	45.78									
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2659282			2659282	45.78	2659282		2659282	45.78									
(2)	Foreign																			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	2659282			2659282	45.78	2659282		2659282	45.78									
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																			
(d)	Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0									
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	300			300	0.01	300		300	0.01									
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																			
(4)	Non-institutions																			
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	105			105	0	105		105	0									
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	10			10	0	10		10	0									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	12814	1972479			1972479	33.96	1972479		1972479	33.96									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	422101			422101	7.27	422101		422101	7.27									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	447	301754			301754	5.19	301754		301754	5.19									
(l)	Bodies Corporate	50	365900			365900	6.3	365900		365900	6.3									
(m)	Any Other (specify)	44	86869			86869	1.5	86869		86869	1.5									
Sub-Total (B)(4)		13366	3149218			3149218	54.21	3149218		3149218	54.21									
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		13368	3149618			3149618	54.22	3149618		3149618	54.22									
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																			
Total (A+B+C2)		13373	5808900			5808900	100	5808900		5808900	100									
Total (A+B+C)		13373	5808900			5808900	100	5808900		5808900	100									

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of share			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- catego (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	45.78											2659282			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		45.78											2659282			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		45.78											2659282			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(d)	Banks	0											100	0	0	
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	0.01											300	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.01											400	0	0	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0											5	0	0	
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0											10	0	0	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	33.96											845143	0	0	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7.27											373501	0	0	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5.19											206154	0	0	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	6.3											354983	0	0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.5											86869	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		54.21											1866665	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+		54.22											1867065	0	0	

(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)												
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		100									4526347	
Total (A+B+C)		100									4526347	

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONIKA . GARWARE	ANITA CHANDRAKANT GARWARE	SUSHMA ASHOK GARWARE	SHASHIKANT BHALCHANDRA GARWARE	NIHAL CHANDRAKANT GARWARE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEQPG3834C	AAAPG8984H	AAKPG7791A	AANPG8162E	AADPG0103F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12600	122700	124500	124800	2274682	2659282
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	12600	122700	124500	124800	2274682	2659282
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	2.11	2.14	2.15	39.16	45.78
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	12600	122700	124500	124800	2274682	2659282
Total	12600	122700	124500	124800	2274682	2659282
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.22	2.11	2.14	2.15	39.16	45.78
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	12600	122700	124500	124800	2274682	2659282
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	2.11	2.14	2.15	39.16	45.78
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	12600	122700	124500	124800	2274682	2659282
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHASHVAT INVESTMENTS CONSULTANCY AND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	NICHE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACV1242Q	AACCN0485H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87600	223595	311195
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	87600	223595	311195
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	3.85	5.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	87600	223595	311195
Total	87600	223595	311195
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	3.85	5.36
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	87600	223595	311195
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	3.85	5.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87600	223595	311195
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADITYA ASHOK GARWARE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARPG3746Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87600	87600
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	87600	87600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.51
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	87600	87600
Total	87600	87600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	1.51
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	87600	87600
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.51
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87600	87600
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAMA GOYAL	DIYA GARWARE IBANEZ	VAYU RAMESH GARWARE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACEPA9107C	ABEPG3017C	ABEPG3016D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70800	87600	104786	263186
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	70800	87600	104786	263186
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.51	1.8	4.53
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	70800	87600	104786	263186
Total	70800	87600	104786	263186
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.51	1.8	4.53
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	70800	87600	104786	263186
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.51	1.8	4.53
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70800	87600	104786	263186
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Clearing Members	Trusts	LLP	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	1	3	37	44
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	200	300	15100	71169	86869
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	100	200	300	15100	71169	86869
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.26	1.23	1.5
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	100	200	300	15100	71169	86869
Total	100	200	300	15100	71169	86869
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.01	0.26	1.23	1.5
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	100	200	300	15100	71169	86869
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.26	1.23	1.5
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	200	300	15100	71169	86869
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

